
Sweet Potato Fries, Coleslaw

ROCKET & EGG PIZZA
Arugula, Mozzarella, Sous Vide Egg, Tomato Sauce 

 

  Chilli Crab Sauce, Lime
CHILLI CRAB LINGUINI

Chilli Crab Sauce, Mozzarella, Coriander
CHILLI CRAB PIZZA

SRIRACHA BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER N

7 CHEESE PIZZA KF V

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Pecorino, Orange Cheddar,
White Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Provolone

Bacon, Parmesan, Egg Yolk Sauce
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA KF P

Beef patty, Sautéed Mushrooms, Caramelised Onions, 
Melted Cheese, Tru�e Aiolo, Fries

ORIOLE TRUFFLE BURGER

Smoked Bacon, Tru�e Oil 
BACON TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE P

Sour Cream, Fried Capers,  Arugula
SMOKED SALMON PIZZA KF

Tiger Prawns, Garlic, Chilli, Tomato, Arugula SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO

 
Roasted Capsicum, Chilli, Alio Olio Style
SPICY CRABMEAT CAPELLINI

 Chilli Relish, Sweet Potato Fries, Purple Cabbage Slaw
SWEET SOY PORK RIBS P N

19

19

19

26

22

26

26

28

28

34

28

32

FISH TACOS
Red Cabbage Slaw, Chipotle Aioli, Battered Fish 

18

BURGERS

PASTAS & PIZZAS

MEAT & SEAFOOD

19

25SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE WAFFLE*
Avocado, Dill Cream Cheese, Fried Capers, Pickles, Onion

 22SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT*
Poached Egg, Toasted Sourdough, Hollandaise Sauce

N

13

18

15
Romaine Lettuce, Grated Egg, 
Avocado, Parmesan, Sourdough

CAESAR SALAD N

24
18

22

29

25

Toasted Sourdough
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SOUP VN

SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST* 
Tomatoes, Poached Egg, Fresh Basil, Sourdough

N

FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLE*
Bacon jam, Fried Egg, Coleslaw, Spice Infused Maple Syrup

KF P

Battered Snapper Fish & Chips, 
Tartare Sauce, Lemon

SNAPPER FISH & CHIPS KFGREEN SALAD BOWL
Cauliflower, Poached Egg, Avocado, Arugula, 
Mint, Parsley, Cucumber, Lemon Vinaigrette 

ADD CHICKEN FILLET 
ADD SMOKED SALMON 

 +5.8
 +7.8

 FULLY LOADED*

 

Two Eggs your way, Chicken Cheese Sausage, 
Sautéed Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Mesclun Salad, Toasted Sourdough

Choice of Egg : Poached, Sunny, Over Easy or Scrambled

N P KF

IMPOSSIBLE™ Plant-based Patty,
Melted Monterey Jack, Caramelised Onions,
Sautéed Mushrooms and Toasted Buns  

JUICY LUCY QUARTER POUNDER V

Flu�y Scrambled Egg, Cheese, Crispy Bacon, 
Brioche Bun

19TRUFFLE SCRAMBLED EGG & CHEESE
BURGER*

P

SNACKS

SHRIMP-PASTE MARINATED 
CHICKEN WINGS

16

 + 1.9
 + 1.9

Sambal Belacan

48

18
Pickled Chilli Pepper

15

SWEET POTATO FRIES 13
Sour Cream-chive Dip

Bali Rub 
Butter Sriracha

Tru�e Fries, Chicken Wings, 
Sweet Potato Fries, Spicy Calamari

TRUFFLE FRIES KF

12VFRENCH FRIES KF

KF

SPICY CALAMARI

SNACK EVERYTHING

WINGS

STARTERS/SALADS

BRUNCH

SWEETS & PASTRIES

 CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 15

STICKY DATE PUDDING

 

15
Vanilla Ice Cream

Hazelnut Gelato

GULA MELAKA LAVA CAKE 12
Coconut Ice Cream, Coconut Crumble, 
Toasted Shredded Coconut

GELATO/ICE CREAM BY SCOOP 6.5
Hazelnut, Vanilla, Coconut

34
US Prime Beef Patty, Gruyere, Bacon, Fried Egg,
BBQ Sauce, Pickled Cucumber 

32
US Prime Beef Patty, Onion, Sautéed Mushroom, 
Gruyere Cheese, Burger Sauce, Pickled Cucumber 

ORIOLE SMOKEY BBQ 18
SPICY SWEET SOY 18
NAKED 16

OAT MILK BY

9

9

HANDCRAFTED POUR-OVER

OSPREY

STARLING

(BURUNDI)

(COSTA RICA)

Dried Fruits, Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Orange

Tropical Fruits, Jackfruit, Orange & Lemon Zest,
Sweet, Chocolate

7
6

7

NO ICE +1

10.5

11.5

13.5

55

IN-HOUSE CREATION

DEATH CREAM
A secret recipe revived from the 1980s. 
Delicious concoction of Vanilla Beans, Espresso and Cream

M.A.D. MILK

 
A Dairy-free, Cold-pressed Nut Milk made with 
Macadamia, Almonds and Dates

HAUTE CHOCOLATE
Thick, Dark Chocolate using single origin
Valrhona Chocolate

 

(6 BOTTLES)

Choice of: M.A.D Milk/Death Cream/Haute Chocolate

OAT MILK 
M.A.D MILK 

+1
+2

KF N

IN-HOUSE CREATION BUNDLE DEAL N

TAISHO BLACK

TAISHO WHITE

TAISHO M.A.D MILK

TAISHO FLOAT

7.5

8.5

10.5

12

TAISHO Co�ee with Milk

13

45

TAISHO Co�ee with M.A.D Milk

TAISHO White topped with a scoop
of Vanilla Ice Cream

3-taste Cold Brew Flight- White, Black, & M.A.D Milk

Choice of:
TAISHO White, TAISHO Black, TAISHO M.A.D. Milk

N

TAISHO TASTING FLIGHT N

TAISHO BUNDLE DEAL (6 BOTTLES) N

ORIOLE’S SIGNATURE COFFEE

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

*NOT AVAILABLE AFTER 5.30PM

OAT MILK

DARK CHOCOLATE

DARK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT

TAISHO
Named after an era in Japan (1912-1925) which is believed to be when 
cold co�ee was popularized. Our in-house cold brew is steeped overnight
using lower temperature water to achieve the desired taste and flavour.

28

32

9MONTELVINI, SPARKLING ROSÉ
Veneto, Italy

TOP UP FOR A BUBBLY AFFAIR 
*Valid with the Valentine’s Day Specials only

UPSIZE

THE OMG

THE SMOKIN' GUN

SpicyKid-friendlyKFContains PorkP VegetarianV Contains NutsN SignatureBR by Bedrock

6%

8%

26%

71%

BANANA CHOCOLATE TAISHO 12.5

MINT TAISHO WHITE 12.5

10%

18%

76%

16%

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).
Non-alcoholic drinks that do not display a grade are labelled 'A' or 'B'.

TAISHO Co�ee with Milk & Mint

TAISHO Co�ee with Milk, Banana & Chocolate

VALENTINE’S DAY SPECIALS

16-HOUR SPICED RUB SHORT RIB

SOFT SHELL CRAB SALTED EGG LINGUINE

ENJOY THESE SPECIALLY CURATED DISHES TO
CELEBRATE THE OCCASION

8 TO 24 FEBRUARY 2024

Boneless Spiced Rub Short Rib, Marble Potatoes,
Homemade BBQ Glaze

Soft Shell Crab, Salted Egg Sauce, Chilli Padi,
Curry Leaves



PERK ME UP

BLACK

WHITE

MOCHA

TEA BY POT

COKE FLOAT 10.5

8.5

8

8

8.5
VANILLA LATTE 8.5

6.5

6.5
6.5

6

5.5
6

6.5

Malty Breakfast/Chamomile
Earl Grey Himalaya/Peppermint
Vanilla Lemongrass/White Moscato

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

MILKSHAKES

11

12.5

VANILLA

MATCHA LATTE

OTHERS

Co�ee     

Matcha Latte

Iced 

Iced 

+1

+1

ICED +1 
OAT MILK +1 
M.A.D MILK +2 

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

PICCOLO

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK

AVAILABLE TILL 8PM DAILY

THIRST QUENCHER GLS

COKE 6.5

COKE ZERO / GINGER ALE / SPRITE 6.5

ICED WATER 0.5

6.5FRESHLY-MADE ICED TEA

Lemon Lime & Mint/Peach
KOMBUCHA "REMEDY" (ORGANIC ) 9.8

Felix Solis, Penasol Sangria

ACQUA PANNA, 750ml 8.5

SAN PELLEGRINO, 750ml 8.5

RED SANGRIA (Alcoholic) 13

Citrus
Lemon

WINE

Scavi & Ray, Veneto, Italy
PROSECCO 63

Veneto, Italy
MONTELVINI, SPARKLING ROSE 13

13

Frisée, Frizzante
BLUE MOSCATO 4811

63

SPARKLING GLS BTL

Catalonia, Spain
TORRES, SANGRE DE TORO

WHITE, MUSCAT 

ROSE, SYRAH CABERNET 

RED, SYRAH GARNACHA

11 42

11 42

11 42

0%A – NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES
GLS BTL

BEER

500ml

“GREEN GOBLIN”, 
THATCHERS, OAK AGED, 5%

18

SOMERSBY, APPLE, 4.5% 13

SOMERSBY, WATERMELON, 4.5% 13
330ml

330ml

500ml

“ZERO ALCOHOL”, 
THATCHER’S ZERO, 0.00%

16

KRONENBOURG BLANC, 5% 13 18

DRAFT
1/2 PT 1 PT

SPIRITS

HERRADURA PLATA

JIM BEAM WHITE

SMIRNOFF RED

GORDON’S

SAKURAO JAPANESE
LIMITED EDITION, PINK

VODKA

TEQUILA

BOURBON

WHISKY

GIN

12 130

15

12

160
15

ROKU

160

FORDS GIN  13 140

130

CRUZAN AGED

RUM
12 160

12

13

130

BENRIACH “THE TWELVE”, 12 YRS 16 220

150

GLS BTL

CIDER BTL

BTL

FUCKING HELL, PALE LAGER, 4.9% 13
355ml

SAISON DUPONT, PALE ALE, 6.5% 14
330ml

CRAFT BEER

CONNOR'S STOUT PORTER, 5% 13 18

“OLD EMPIRE”, MARSTON’S, IPA, 5.7% 18
500ml

ST BERNADUS ABBOT 12, 
BELGIAN QUADRUPLE, ABBEY ALE, 10%

22

330ml

WYCHWOOD HOBGOBLIN 
RUBY ENGLISH AMBER ALE, 4.5%

18

500ml

MONK'S STOUT, DUPONT 5.2% 14
330ml

WARSTEINER, PALE PILSENER, 4.8% 13
330ml

1-FOR-1

HAPPY HOUR 

Felix Solis, Penasol Sangria

Vodka, Tequila, Bourbon, Gin, Rum

16

SPECIAL PRICED

1/2 PT  1 PT

Kronenbourg Blanc  

RED SANGRIA

19
22

HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS

Whisky

19FORDS GIN

DRAFT BEER 

WINES

Barramundi, Chardonnay (White)                  
Barramundi, Shiraz/Petit Verdot (Red)

GLS

9
9

Montelvini, Sparkling (Rosé) 11

149

GLS

Connor's Stout Porter 149

Sapporo Premium Lager 149

Barramundi, South Eastern Australia
SHIRAZ/PETIT VERDOT 12 58

Little Eden, South Eastern Australia
PINOT NOIR 60

Rioja, Spain
DE ALTO AMO RIOJA 60

Domaine Bousquet, Mendoza, Argentina
MALBEC 65

"Seduction", Killibinbin, Langhorne Creek,
Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 60

“Girt By Sea”, Voyager Estate, 
Margaret River, Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT 68

Casas del Toqui Single Estate, 
Central Valley, Chile

MERLOT 13 63

RED
GLS BTL

Barramundi, South Eastern Australia
CHARDONNAY 12 58

Casas del Toqui Single Estate, 
Central Valley, Chile

SAUVIGNON BLANC 13

14

63

Little Eden, South Eastern Australia
MOSCATO 58

Torresella, Veneto, Italy
PINOT GRIGIO 70

HXM Inspiration, Allemagne, Germany
RIESLING 58

Voyager Estate, Margaret River, Australia
SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON 65

WHITE
GLS BTL

SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER, 5% 13 18

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

SUN-THU, 2PM-8PM | FRI-SAT, 2PM-6PM & 8PM TILL LATE

All bottled spirits are served with 3 bottles/cans of soda/tonic water

2%

8%

8%

6%

5%

2%

2%

2%

4%

7%

8%

5%

86%

33%

31%

24%

23%

23%

23%

19%

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).
Non-alcoholic drinks that do not display a grade are labelled 'A' or 'B'.



YOUR  EVE RYDAY
DIN I N G R EWARDS

M O R E  T H A N  1 0  B R A N D S ,  
U N L I M I T E D  R E B AT E S ,

1 - F O R - 1  V O U C H E R S  &  D I S C O U N T S

SIGN UP NOW

Unlock endless possibilities and exclusive benefits with 

the new TRIPLEPLUS loyalty membership. From casual 

meals to fine dining experiences, you can now earn 

rebates and discounts just from dining at your favourite 

brands like Bedrock, Fat Cow, Kinki, PastaMania, 

The Marmalade Pantry and many more.

Available in three tiers depending on your appetite, 

earn more as you dine!

POWERED BY

www.tripleplus.sg


