

VALENTINE'S DAY SPECIALS ENJOY THESE SPECIALLY CURATED DISHES TO CELEBRATE THE OCCASION 8 TO 24 FEBRUARY 2024	
16-HOUR SPICED RUB SHORT RIB Boneless Spiced Rub Short Rib, Marble Potatoes, Homemade BBQ Glaze	32
SOFT SHELL CRAB SALTED EGG LINGUINE Soft Shell Crab, Salted Egg Sauce, Chilli Padi, Curry Leaves	28
TOP UP FOR A BUBBLY AFFAIR *Valid with the Valentine's Day Specials only	
MONTELVINI, SPARKLING ROSÉ Veneto, Italy	9

SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES @ 🔍	12
TRUFFLE FRIES @	15
SWEET POTATO FRIES Sour Cream-chive Dip	13
SPICY CALAMARI 🕢 Pickled Chilli Pepper	18
SNACK EVERYTHING ම Truffle Fries, Chicken Wings, Sweet Potato Fries, Spicy Calamari	48

WINGS

SHRIMP-PASTE MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS ® Sambal Belacan	16
Bali Rub Butter Sriracha	+ 1.9 + 1.9
ORIOLE SMOKEY BBQ	18
SPICY SWEET SOY	18
NAKED	16

STARTERS/SALADS

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption	
CAESAR SALAD (®) Romaine Lettuce, Grated Egg, Avocado, Parmesan, Sourdough	15
ADD CHICKEN FILLET ADD SMOKED SALMON	+5.8 +7.8
GREEN SALAD BOWL Cauliflower, Poached Egg, Avocado, Arugula, Mint, Parsley, Cucumber, Lemon Vinaigrette	18
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SOUP (9) (9) Toasted Sourdough	13

BRUNCH

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption

SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE WAFFLE* 25

*NOT AVAILABLE AFTER 5.30PM

19

22

25

19

BURGERS

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption	
SRIRACHA BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER (® 🏈 Sweet Potato Fries, Coleslaw	19
ORIOLE TRUFFLE BURGER (Beef patty, Sautéed Mushrooms, Caramelised Onions, Melted Cheese, Truffle Aiolo, Fries	26
JUICY LUCY QUARTER POUNDER	29
THE SMOKIN' GUN 	34
THE OMG (BR) US Prime Beef Patty, Onion, Sautéed Mushroom, Gruyere Cheese, Burger Sauce, Pickled Cucumber	32

PASTAS & PIZZAS

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption	
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA @ Bacon, Parmesan, Egg Yolk Sauce	19
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO <i>(</i> Tiger Prawns, Garlic, Chilli, Tomato, Arugula	26
SPICY CRABMEAT CAPELLINI 👴 🥥 Roasted Capsicum, Chilli, Alio Olio Style	28
CHILLI CRAB LINGUINI 🥥 Chilli Crab Sauce, Lime	28
BACON TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE Smoked Bacon, Truffle Oil	26
ROCKET & EGG PIZZA Arugula, Mozzarella, Sous Vide Egg, Tomato Sauce	22
SMOKED SALMON PIZZA 🍥 🕫 Sour Cream, Fried Capers, Arugula	28
CHILLI CRAB PIZZA 🖉 Chilli Crab Sauce, Mozzarella, Coriander	32
7 CHEESE PIZZA ⊮ ⊙ Mozzarella, Parmesan, Pecorino, Orange Cheddar, White Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Provolone	19

MEAT & SEAFOOD

All items are applicable for 1-for-1 mains redemption	ion
SWEET SOY PORK RIBS 🔶 🗩 🖲 Chilli Relish, Sweet Potato Fries, Purple Cabbage Sla	34 w
SNAPPER FISH & CHIPS 😔 🐵 Battered Snapper Fish & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Lemon	18 UPSIZE 24
FISH TACOS Red Cabbage Slaw, Chipotle Aioli, Battered Fish	18

ORIOLE'S SIGNATURE COFFEE

TAISHO	
Named after an era in Japan (1912-1925) which is believed cold coffee was popularized. Our in-house cold brew is st using lower temperature water to achieve the desired tas	eeped overnight
TAISHO BLACK	7.5
TAISHO WHITE TAISHO Coffee with Milk	D ²⁸ 8.5
TAISHO M.A.D MILK® TAISHO Coffee with M.A.D Milk	D ⁷ 10.5
TAISHO FLOAT TAISHO White topped with a scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream	D 12 12
TAISHO TASTING FLIGHT 😔 🛞 3-taste Cold Brew Flight- White, Black, & M.A.D Milk	13
TAISHO BUNDLE DEAL (6 BOTTLES) (8) Choice of:	45
TAISHO White, TAISHO Black, TAISHO M.A.D. Milk MINT TAISHO WHITE TAISHO Coffee with Milk & Mint	() 12.5
BANANA CHOCOLATE TAISHO TAISHO Coffee with Milk, Banana & Chocolate	8 12.5
IN-HOUSE CREATION	
HAUTE CHOCOLATE Thick, Dark Chocolate using single origin Valrhona Chocolate	▶ 10.5
OAT MILK M.A.D MILK	+1 +2
M.A.D. MILK ● ☞ ℕ A Dairy-free, Cold-pressed Nut Milk made with Macadamia, Almonds and Dates	D ⁷⁶ 11.5
DEATH CREAM A secret recipe revived from the 1980s. Delicious concoction of Vanilla Beans, Espresso and	D 19 13.5 Cream
IN-HOUSE CREATION BUNDLE DEAL (N) (6 BOTTLES) Choice of: M.A.D Milk/Death Cream/Haute Chocolate	55

HANDCRAFTED POUR-OVER

OSPREY (BURUNDI) Dried Fruits, Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Orange	9
STARLING (COSTA RICA) Tropical Fruits, Jackfruit, Orange & Lemon Zest, Sweet, Chocolate	9

NO ICE +1	
OAT MILK	6
DARK CHOCOLATE	7
DARK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT	7

SWEETS & PASTRIES

Avocado, Dill Cream Cheese, Fried Capers, Pickles, Onion

FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLE* 🕸 🗩	22
Bacon jam, Fried Egg, Coleslaw, Spice Infused Maple Syrup	

SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST* (*) Tomatoes, Poached Egg, Fresh Basil, Sourdough

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT* (8) Poached Egg, Toasted Sourdough, Hollandaise Sauce

FULLY LOADED® (®) (®) Two Eggs your way, Chicken Cheese Sausage, Sautéed Mushrooms, Cherry Tomatoes, Mesclun Salad, Toasted Sourdough

Choice of Egg : Poached, Sunny, Over Easy or Scrambled

TRUFFLE SCRAMBLED EGG & CHEESE P BURGER*

Fluffy Scrambled Egg, Cheese, Crispy Bacon, Brioche Bun Hazelnut Gelato

15

15

12

6.5

STICKY DATE PUDDING Vanilla Ice Cream

GULA MELAKA LAVA CAKE Coconut Ice Cream, Coconut Crumble, Toasted Shredded Coconut

GELATO/ICE CREAM BY SCOOP Hazelnut, Vanilla, Coconut

NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



HAPPY HOUR

SUN-THU, 2PM-8PM | FRI-SAT, 2PM-6PM & 8PM TILL LATE

1-FOR-1	GLS
RED SANGRIA Felix Solis, Penasol Sangria	16
HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS Vodka, Tequila, Bourbon, Gin, Rum Whisky	19 22
FORDS GIN	19

SPECIAL PRICED

DRAFT BEER	1/2 PT	1 PT
Sapporo Premium Lager	9	14
Kronenbourg Blanc	9	14
Connor's Stout Porter	9	14
WINES	GLS	
Montelvini, Sparkling (Rosé)	11	
Barramundi, Chardonnay (White)	9	
Barramundi, Shiraz/Petit Verdot (Red)	9	

AVAILABLE TILL 8PM DAILY	
6	
5.5	
6	

WHITE	
ICED +1 OAT MILK +1 M.A.D MILK +2	
CAPPUCCINO	

CAPPUCCINO	6 .5
FLAT WHITE	<u></u> 6.5
LATTE	⊙ ≩ 6.5
PICCOLO	<u></u> 6.5
МОСНА	<u></u> 8.5
VANILLA LATTE	<u></u> 8.5

ΤΕΑ ΒΥ ΡΟΤ
Malty Breakfast/Chamomile
Earl Grey Himalaya/Peppermint
Vanilla Lemongrass/White Moscato

THIRST QUENCHER	GLS
ICED WATER	0.5
FRESHLY-MADE ICED TEA @ Citrus D 🕸 Lemon D ዄ	6.5
СОКЕ	6 .5
COKE ZERO / GINGER ALE / SPRITE	6.5
KOMBUCHA "REMEDY" (ORGANIC) Lemon Lime & Mint/Peach	9.8
ACQUA PANNA, 750ml	8.5
SAN PELLEGRINO, 750ml	8.5
RED SANGRIA (Alcoholic) Felix Solis, Penasol Sangria	13

WINE

0%A - NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES		
	GLS	BTL
TORRES, SANGRE DE TORO Catalonia, Spain		
WHITE, MUSCAT	11	42
ROSE, SYRAH CABERNET	11	42
RED, SYRAH GARNACHA	11	42

SPARKLING	GLS	BTL
MONTELVINI, SPARKLING ROSE Veneto, Italy	13	63
PROSECCO Scavi & Ray, Veneto, Italy	13	63
BLUE MOSCATO Frisée, Frizzante	11	48

WHITE		
	GLS	BTL
CHARDONNAY Barramundi, South Eastern Australia	12	58
SAUVIGNON BLANC Casas del Toqui Single Estate, Central Valley, Chile	13	63
PINOT GRIGIO Torresella, Veneto, Italy	14	70
MOSCATO Little Eden, South Eastern Australia		58
RIESLING HXM Inspiration, Allemagne, Germany		58
SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON Voyager Estate, Margaret River, Australia		65
RFD		
	GLS	BTL

CIDER

SOMERSBY, APPLE, 4.5% 330ml	6 85 13
SOMERSBY, WATERMELON, 4.5% 330ml	6 . 13
"ZERO ALCOHOL", THATCHER'S ZERO, 0.00% 500ml	6 55) 16
"GREEN GOBLIN", THATCHERS, OAK AGED, 5% 500ml	18

BTL

BEER

DRAFT	1/2 PT	1.07
	1/2 11	IFI
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER, 5%	13	18
KRONENBOURG BLANC, 5%	13	18
CONNOR'S STOUT PORTER, 5%	13	18

CRAFT BEER

CRAFT BEER	BTL
FUCKING HELL, PALE LAGER, 4.9% 355ml	13
SAISON DUPONT, PALE ALE, 6.5% 330ml	14
"OLD EMPIRE", MARSTON'S, IPA, 5.7% 500ml	18
WYCHWOOD HOBGOBLIN RUBY ENGLISH AMBER ALE, 4.5% 500ml	18
ST BERNADUS ABBOT 12, BELGIAN QUADRUPLE, ABBEY ALE, 10% 330ml	22
MONK'S STOUT, DUPONT 5.2% 330ml	14
WARSTEINER, PALE PILSENER, 4.8% 330ml	13

LATTE PICCOLO	(€) ²‰) 6.5(€) ²‰) 6.5	PINOT GRIGIO Torresella, Veneto, Italy	14	70	SPIRITS	GLS	BTL
MOCHA VANILLA LATTE	● 4 8.5● 2 8.5	MOSCATO Little Eden, South Eastern Australia		58	All bottled spirits are served with 3 bottles/cans of so	oda/tonic wa	ater
		RIESLING HXM Inspiration, Allemagne, Germany		58	VODKA Smirnoff red	12	130
OTHERS		SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON Voyager Estate, Margaret River, Australia		65	SHIKKOFF KED	12	150
OTTERO		voyager Estate, Margaret River, Australia			TEQUILA		
TEA BY POT Malty Breakfast/Chamomile	8				HERRADURA PLATA	13	150
Earl Grey Himalaya/Peppermint		RED			BOURBON		
Vanilla Lemongrass/White Moscato			GLS	BTL		10	170
VANILLA Iced	8 *1	SHIRAZ/PETIT VERDOT Barramundi, South Eastern Australia	12	58	JIM BEAM WHITE	12	130
					WHISKY		
MATCHA LATTE	5 50 8.5	MERLOT Casas del Toqui Single Estate, Central Valley, Chile	13	63	BENRIACH "THE TWELVE", 12 YRS	16	220
COKE FLOAT	D 👀 10.5	-			0 ,11,1		
MILKSHAKES	-	PINOT NOIR Little Eden, South Eastern Australia		60	GIN		
Vanilla 🗊 🛎	11				GORDON'S	12	130
Chocolate D	11	DE ALTO AMO RIOJA Rioja, Spain		60	ROKU	15	160
Strawberry DB		CABERNET SAUVIGNON		60	SAKURAO JAPANESE	15	160
Coffee 🏀 D 🕸	12.5	"Seduction", Killibinbin, Langhorne Creek,		60	LIMITED EDITION, PINK		
Matcha Latte 🥪 D 🕸		Australia			FORDS GIN	13	140
		MALBEC Domaine Bousquet, Mendoza, Argentina		65			
		CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT		68	RUM		
		"Girt By Sea", Voyager Estate, Margaret River, Australia			CRUZAN AGED	12	160



NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



YOUR EVERYDAY DINING REWARDS

MORE THAN 10 BRANDS, UNLIMITED REBATES, 1-FOR-1 VOUCHERS & DISCOUNTS

Unlock endless possibilities and exclusive benefits with the new TRIPLEPLUS loyalty membership. From casual meals to fine dining experiences, you can now earn rebates and discounts just from dining at your favourite brands like Bedrock, Fat Cow, Kinki, PastaMania, The Marmalade Pantry and many more.

Available in three tiers depending on your appetite, earn more as you dine!

SIGN UP NOW



www.tripleplus.sg



POWERED BY Commonwealth CONCEPTS